1 Chance 3 1 1 0 0 0
3 Bj 9 2 3 1 0 0
86 Micah 9 0 4 0 0 1
15 Christitn 33 7 3 1 0 0
69 Kawika 7 0 2 0 0 0
8 Boogz 0 o 2 1 1 0
0 Zack 9 1 3 0 2 0
45 Drew 6 0 2 2 0 0
34 J

Game 1
No Daydream Points 3 FGRebsAssistsStealsBlocks VS No

10
21
25
11
23
23
14
7
33
50
23
59

Showtime Points3 FGRebs Assists Steals Blocks

Zack
Keegan
Ryan Rosa
Kalifa
Ronnie
Adrian
Troy
Adonis
Jaeden
Kris
Adrian
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http://www.MenehuneBasketall.com
https://www.facebook.com/MenehuneBasketballHawaii/
https://twitter.com/MenehuneBBallHI
https://www.instagram.com/menehunebasketballhawaii/

TOTALS 76 11 20 5 3 1 TOTALS 60 3 12 1 2 0

Referee 1: Rob Score Keeper: Ben
Referee 2: Ramon Time Keeper: Ben
Game 2
No Hoop Dream Points 3 FG Rebs Assists StealsBlocks VS No  Royalties Points3 FGRebs Assists Steals Blocks
O Noah 0 2 0 b 0 0 0
9 Jeremiah 10 0 4 0 0 1 6 Chris 7 2 8 0 1 2
27 Bryson 18 0 6 0 1 0 7 Earl 2 0 2 1 0 0
44 Dre O 0 3 3 1 0 5 Kai 14 2 2 2 0 0
86 Rob 17 4 3 2 1 0 11 Shannon 8 5 0 0 1 0
91 Christian 13 2 3 0 2 0
28 JP 26 Josh 2 0 3 0 0 0
32 Sheldon 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0o 1 0 0 0
20 Josh O 0 oO 0 0 0
33 Karl 4 1 5 2 0 0
TOTALS 52 5 18 5 3 0 TOTALS 61 11 24 3 3 2
Referee 1: RYAN Score Keeper: Ben
Referee 2: Kyle F. Time Keeper: Ben
Game 3

No APB Points 3 FG Rebs Assists StealsBlocks VS No Adonais Points3 FG Rebs AssistsSteals Blocks
17 Micah 1 Chad 22 5 3 1 0 0



24

45

Koa 3 Sonny 22 4
MJ 2 0O 5 0 0 0 5 Pena 6 0
Allan 10 0 1 1 1 0 10 Kaika

Ryan M. 10 Kahanu

Jed 2 Miah 5 5
Gerald 5 0O 2 0 0 0 4 Lawrence 11 6
Koa 16 2 6 0 1 0 13 10 5
Ernie 10 3 6 0 0 0

Ryan R. 6 0O 2 0 2 0

Noa

Justen 7 1 2

TOTALS 56 2 14 1 2 1 TOTALS 76 14 30 3 0 0

Referee 1: RYAN
Referee 2: Kyle F.

Score Keeper: Ben

Time Keeper: Ben

No
23

40
00
00
42

Game 4

Team Cruz Points 3 FGRebs Assists StealsBlocks VS No  Mix Plate Points3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks
Vesi 8 Justice
Q 1 Jalen 27 3
Zion 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 Taylor 7
Cody 5 Skyler
Coach 3 BL
Mac 10 O 8 2 0 0 14 Chaz
Justin 24 Gerald

5 0O 10 1 1 0 1 Trevor



34 J 5 James

4 2 0 6 0 2 0 3 Kaelyn 6
22 Cody 25 5 3 3 1 0 00
85 0 0o 1 0 0 0 12 3
TOTALS 59 0 20 3 1 0 TOTALS 47
Referee 1: RYAN Score Keeper: Ben

Referee 2: lloyd Time Keeper: Ben



